
0 3 6 9

0 1 2 3 4 5 m

12 15 feet

AP
PR

OX
26

40
 [8

'-8
"]

AP
PR

OX
 4

36
0 

[1
4'

-4
"]

7528 [24'-8"]

GARAGE
(Approx 57m² Footprint)

75
27

 [2
4'

-8
"]

APPROX 7248 [23'-9"]

AP
PR

OX
 7

24
8 

[2
3'

-9
"]

GARAGE

(Approx 57m² Footprint)

2.83

2.77

2.75

2.69

2.68

2.67

2.74

2.82

2.79

2.71

2.75

2.52

2.81

2.50

2.44

2.46

2.38

2.78

2.35

2.50

2.45

2.50

2.43

2.65

2.78

2.52

2.54

2.54

2.48

2.64

2.66

2.90

2.47

2.60

2.6
0

2.57

2.62

2.64

2.53

2.59

2.25

2.34

2.36

RIDGE 11.17

DWELLING
DOOR
STEP
2.80

MH
CL 2.71

MH
CL 2.48

SHRUB BED

POULTRY
ENCLOSURE

GAS
TANK

SHRUB BED

GRASS SURFACE

GRAVEL
DRIVE-WAY

DK

DK
GY

POLE

CONC

EDGE OF GRASS

ED
GE

 O
F G

RA
SS

2.64

2.58

2.70

2.59

2.65

2.5
4

2.71

2.68

2.3
4

2.54
2.46

2.56

2.60

2.59

2.54 2.56

2.73

2.6
7

2.53

2.55

2.40

2.71

2.5
7

PROPOSED
GARAGE

608
0932

5
1000

MH

GARAGE

(Approx 57m² Footprint)

2.77

2.81

2.80

2.89

2.82

2.83

2.77

2.75

2.71

2.74

2.73

2.69

2.74

2.69

2.68

2.67

2.81

2.83

2.79

2.85

2.80

2.74

2.82

2.79

2.87

2.75

2.72

2.74

2.56

2.51

2.45

2.71

2.75

2.51

2.68

2.52

2.42

2.50

2.59

2.57

2.57

2.53

2.62

2.69

2.56

2.70

2.55

2.39

2.28

2.74

2.44

2.42

2.40

2.50

2.63

2.36

2.33

2.39

2.81

2.50

2.342.44

2.46

2.38

2.78

2.35

2.50

2.45

2.50

2.43

2.65

2.78

2.52

2.54

2.8
5

2.83

2.63

2.87

2.64

2.77

2.54

2.48

2.64

2.66

2.90

2.47

2.60

2.6
0

2.57

2.74

2.69

2.76

2.76

2.62

2.58

2.64

2.66 2.46

2.53

2.59

2.48

2.44

2.41

2.39

2.25

2.34

2.36

2.63
2.60

2.62

2.65

2.64

2.63

2.612.65

2.52
2.58

2.512.52

2.76

2.74

2.61

2.49

2.52

2.50 2.4
9

2.5
5

2.58

2.63

2.57

2.83

2.7
7

2.7
1

2.69

2.71

2.75

RIDGE 11.17

DWELLING

DWELLINGS

DWELLINGS

DWELLINGS

RIDGE 11.19

EAVES 7.97

RIDGE 8.08

EAVES 5.35

EAVES 8.02

RIDGE 9.79

POLE
& LC

OHC

OHC

OHC

OHC

OHC

OHC

OHC
OH

C

POLE

TARMAC FOOTPATH

DK

STN
9000

DK

DK

BT

DK

KERBS

GY

POLE

APPROX HEDGE CENTRELINE

CONC
POST

STONE
SURFACE

DERELICT
BRICK BARN

FFL
2.89 FIRE AREA

FIELD EDGE

ROUGH GROUND

RUBBLE HEAP

WOODEN
POST

OLD WALL REMAINS

OLD WALL REMAINS

ROAD EDGE (NO KERBS)

GRASS VERGE

OLD WALL REMAINS

S U T T E R T O N  D R O V E

DOOR
STEP
2.80

MH
CL 2.71

MH
CL 2.48

SHRUB BED

POULTRY
ENCLOSURE

GAS
TANK

SHRUB BED

GRASS SURFACE

GRAVEL
DRIVE-WAY

DK

DK
GY

GY

DK

SLABS

POLE

CONC

EDGE OF GRASS

ED
GE

 O
F G

RA
SS

2.64

2.58

2.70

2.4
7

2.59

2.65

2.5
4

2.4
4

2.71

2.68

2.3
4

2.54
2.46

2.56

2.60

2.59

2.54 2.56

2.73

2.6
7

2.53

2.55

2.40

2.71

2.5
7

Windy

Monpazier

Nook

Balandra

32

Clearview

LB

Pumping
Sewage

Station 28

PROPOSED
GARAGE

Amberhill
House

608
0932

5
1000

MH

0 3 6 9

0 1 3

12 15

52 4 10 15 20m

feet20 30 40 50 60 65
0 3 6 9

0 1 3

12 15

52 4 10 15 20m

feet20 30 40 50 60 65

Copyright   L.P.C Architectural Design.
Do Not Scale This Drawing

Notes:
- All dimensions to be checked & confirmed on site prior
to commencement of works
- All structural elements to be checked & installed
strictly in accordance with structural engineers &
manufactures details & specifications.
- All foul & surface water drainage systems to checked
& confirmed on site prior to commencement of works.
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